Catalog
February 2017
PacDrive 3
automation solution
Lexium 62 ILD detached servo drives
Discover Lexium
Advanced motion control and robotics
Lexium servo drives, motors, and robotics series are designed for a

4
Lexium 62 ILD detached servo drive – Type code
ILM 62 DD D24 p 1 0 00
Customer
00 = Standard
Internal
0 = Serial production
Hardware - Release
1
Variants
A = Lexium 62 ILD detached single servo drive, 5 A continuous current per axis
C = Lexium 62 ILD detached single servo drive, 6 A continuous current per axis
for cold plate (passive / active)
B = Lexium 62 ILD detached triple servo drive, 2.7 A continuous current per axis
D = Lexium 62 ILD detached triple servo drive, 6 A continuous current per axis for
cold plate (passive / active)
Current Output (Peak rms)
D24 = 24 A
Type
DD = Detached Drive (ILD)
Size
62 = Lexium 62
Family
ILM = Integrated Lexium drive
Lexium 62 ILD detached servo drives – References
Designation  Description Reference Weight
kg / lb
Lexium 62 ILD
detached single
servo drives
 v For one axis
 v 5 A continuous current per axis
ILM62DDD24A1000 2.500/
5,511
 v For one axis
 v 6 A continuous current for cold plate
with passive / active cooling
ILM62DDD24C1000 2.500/
5,511
Lexium 62 ILD
detached triple servo
drives
 v For three axes
 v 2.7 A continuous current per axes
ILM62DDD24B1000 7.000/
15.432
 v For three axes
 v 6 A continuous current per axes for
cold plate with passive / active cooling
ILM62DDD24D1000 7.000/
15.432
Accessories – References
Protection caps
Necessary for unused
connectors
Kit blind cover for motor/encoder
connectors
VW3E6056 0.130/
0.286
Kit blind cover for encoder connectors VW3E6057 0.650/
1.433
Thermal-conduction
Kits
Necessary for cold
plate
For Lexium 62 ILD detached
single servo drives
VW3E6058 0.150/
0.330
For Lexium 62 ILD detached triple
servo drives
VW3E6059 0.200/
0.440
Type code,
references
PacDrive 3 automation solution
Lexium 62 ILD detached servo drives
Lexium 62 ILD single drive
Lexium 62 ILD triple drive
VW3E6056 VW3E6057
VW3E6058 VW3E6059
5
References PacDrive 3 automation solution
Lexium 62 ILD detached servo drives
Motor cables, Encoder cables
Lexium 62 ILD cable – References
Cables Length Reference Weight
between and m ft. kg / lb
Motor cables
Lexium 62 ILD
detached servo drives
(M17 connector)
item no 8, see page 5
Lexium SH3 and
Lexium MH3 motors
(M23 connector)
1.0 3.28 FCE310010A200 0.370/ 0.815
1.5 4.92 FCE310015A200 0.460/ 1.014
2.0 6.56 FCE310020A200 0.560/ 1.234
2.5 8.20 FCE310025A200 0.660/ 1.455
3.0 9.84 FCE310030A200 0.750/ 1.653
3.5 11.48 FCE310035A200 0.850/ 1.873
4.0 13.12 FCE310040A200 0.950/ 2.094
4.5 14.76 FCE310045A200 1.050/  2.314
5.0 16.40 FCE310050A200 1.150/  2.535
Asynchronous motors
(open end)
1.0 3.28 FCE322010A200 0.260/ 0.573
1.5 4.92 FCE322015A200 0.350/ 0.771
2.0 6.56 FCE322020A200 0.450/ 0.992
2.5 8.20 FCE322025A200 0.550/ 1.212
3.0 9.84 FCE322030A200 0.650/  1.433
3.5 11.48 FCE322035A200 0.740/ 1.631
4.0 13.12 FCE322040A200 0.840/ 1.851
4.5 14.76 FCE322045A200 0.940/ 2.072
5.0 16.40 FCE322050A200 1.040/ 2.292
Lexium SH304 motors,
HMP04 (40 mm flange)
motors with S915
connector
1.0 3.28 FCE312010A200 0.370/ 0.815
1.2 3.93 FCE312012A200 0.400/ 0.881
1.5 4.92 FCE312015A200 0.460/ 1.014
2.0 6.56 FCE312020A200 0.560/ 1.234
2.5 8.20 FCE312025A200 0.660/ 1.455
3.0 9.84 FCE312030A200 0.750/ 1.653
3.5 11.48 FCE312035A200 0.850/ 1.873
4.0 13.12 FCE312040A200 0.950/ 2.094
4.5 14.76 FCE312045A200 1.050/  2.314
5.0 16.40 FCE312050A200 1.150/  2.535
Encoder cables
Lexium 62 ILD